• Wall Mount model
• Advanced Switch Mode Supply (SMPS)
• Auto-detection of Power Supply (80 to 250 V AC/DC)
• Dual 4/20 mA scaleable output (pH and Temperature), with out-of-
range current at 22 mA
• Application Specific Integrated Circuit (ASIC)
• pH or ORP Mode in % or mV
• Menu-driven SETUP Program

Weight 670g (unit); 950g (boxed)
Insulation IP 65
Ordering Information
EC-PHCTP2000W Alpha pH 2000 pH/ORP Controller/Transmitter 80 ~ 250 V
AC/DC operation, IP 65 housing, wall mounted
EC-100GTSO-05B pH electrode with Pt 100 and potential matching pin
EC-ARGTSO-05B pH electrode with potential matching pin
EC-ARHTTSO-05B High temperature pH electrode (up to 110 °C)
EC-ARTSOHF-05B HF Resistant pH electrode
EC-ARTSO-05B General purpose pH electrode
EC-HTPTTSO-05B Platinum ORP electrode (high temperature) with potential
matching pin
EC-HTAUTSO-05B Gold ORP electrode (high temperature) with potential
matching pin